
ORGANIZATION LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL

1 AMA/TMA Reddy Sanjana reddys1@livemail.uthsca.edu

2 OSR 2021 Anderson Daniel andersond5@livemail.uthscsa.edu

3 OSR 2022 Busby Dallin busbyd@livemail.uthscsa.edu

4 OSR 2023 Stumpff Sierra stumpffs@livemail.uthscsa.edu

5 OSR 2024 Momtaz David momtaz@livemail.uthscsa.edu

6 SGA 2021 Sanchez Gretel sanchezg12@livemail.uthscsa.edu

7 SGA 2021 Dollar Fatima dollarf@livemail.uthscsa.edu

8 SGA 2022 Hashimoto Robert Hashimoto@livemail.uthscsa.edu

9 SGA 2022 Hayes Corey hayesc2@livemail.uthscsa.edu

10 SGA 2023 Holguin Cameron holguinc@livemail.uthscsa.edu

11 SGA 2023 Zhu Christopher zhuc7@livemail.uthscsa.edu

12 SGA 2024 Rajesh Vishal rajeshv@livemail.uthscsa.edu

13 SGA 2024 England Maryann englandm@livemail.uthscsa.edu

14 Class of 2021 Gress Jeremiah gress@livemail.uthscsa.edu

15 Class of 2021 Lahoti Sejal Lahotis@livemail.uthscsa.edu

16 Class of 2021 Novak Josie novackjc@livemail.uthscsa.edu

17 Class of 2021 Salazar Luis salazarlm@livemail.uthscsa.edu

18 Class of 2022 Anderson Scott andersons1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

19 Class of 2022 Ghali Abdullah ghali@livemail.uthscsa.edu

20 Class of 2022 Maddipudi Swetha maddipudi@livemail.uthscsa.edu

21 Class of 2022 Pham Christine phamc1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

22 Class of 2023 Cooper Benjamin cooperb1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

23 Class of 2023 Howell Lexi howella2@livemail.uthscsa.edu

24 Class of 2023 Cable Caleb cable@livemail.uthscsa.edu

25 Class of 2023 Lue Melinda lue@livemail.uthscsa.edu

26 Class of 2024 Wang Becky wangb5@livemail.uthscsa.edu

27 Class of 2024 Richier Preston richier@livemail.uthscsa.edu

28 Class of 2024 Edoghotu Nathaniel edoghotu@livemail.uthscsa.edu

29 Class of 2024 Means Grayson meansg@livemail.uthscsa.edu

30 Curriculum 2021 Gay Austin gaya@livemail.uthscsa.edu

31 Curriculum 2022 Whitlock Megan whitlockm@livemail.uthscsa.edu

32 Curriculum 2023 Oluwafemi Kimberly Oluwafemi@livemail.uthsca.edu

33 Curriculum 2024 TBD Spring 2021
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34 Veritas 2021 Chapman Madison chapmanmc@livemail.uthscsa.edu

35 Veritas 2021 Morrow Chandler morrowc@livemail.uthscsa.edu

36 Veritas 2023 Caro Kris carok@livemail.uthscsa.edu

37 Veritas 2023 Barnett Madalyn barnettm1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

38 MD/MPH Hendrix Lucas hendrixl1@livemail.uthscsa.edu

39 MD/PHD Kotkowski Eithan kotkowski@livemail.uthscsa.edu

40 AMWA Schenken Claire schenkenc@livemail.uthscsa.edu

41 APAMSA Liu Emily liue3@livemail.uthscsa.edu

42 LMSA Compean Casandra compeanc@livemail.uthscsa.edu

43 PRIDE Tamirisa Saraaga tamirisas@livemail.uthscsa.edu

44 SNMA Christopher Boris christopherb@livemail.uthscsa.edu
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